
LOT 8 COUNTRY VILLAGE S/D.

429-378, WD 1001-882, WD 1347-54

BRADY BONNIE M/WELLER JACOB C
407 SW ACE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08120-008
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000049463 Storage Building 6,313 03/20/2024

2024HX Base Yr

407 SW ACE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,719 116.4828 130.46 354,721 1979 2000 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2024 Heated Area: 2350

BAS 1,875 100 1,875 171,229

FGR 525 55 289 26,392

FOP 112 30 34 3,105

FUS 475 100 475 43,378

UOP 228 20 2024 46 4,201

3,215 2,719 248,305

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 W19 N4 W25 S39 E25 N5 E30 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=-55,35] S21 E25 N21 W25 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-40] W25 S19 E25 N19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,35] S11 E7 N16 W7 S5 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N40 S40 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-30,-12] E19 S12 W19 N12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

4 0258 PATIO 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 4,800.00 4,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,800

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


